• Equipped with Bluetooth® Communication enabled via the
Gator Eye® app
• Features LED display screen communicating pressure and
battery levels for a real-time tool diagnostics and feedback
• State-of-the-art 18V lithium ion (Li-ion) battery provides
70% more cycles per charge and faster cycle times
• LED light provides the operator with the battery charge and
tool maintenance status
• LED work light illuminates dark work areas
• Gator® battery-powered tools now use bio-degradable oil
• Smart chargers control the charging current, charging
voltage and battery temperature to maximize battery life
• Available with 120V, 12V or 230V battery charger or
with 120V or 230V corded adapter in place of batteries
and charger
ESC35LX
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
ESC35LX11 61335 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 35mm STD, 120V
ESC35LX12 61336 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 35mm STD, 12V
ESC35LX22 61337 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 35mm STD, 230V
ESC35LX120 61338 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 35mm STD, 120V AC
ESC35LX230 61339 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 35mm STD, 230V AC
ESC35LXB 61340 Cable Cutter, Li-ion, 35mm STD, Bare
ACCESSORIES
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
05167 05167 18V 4.0Ah Li-ion Battery
52178 52178 120V Li-ion Battery Charger
52179 52179 230V Li-ion Battery Charger
52180 52180 12V Li-ion Battery Charger
25752 25752 Carrying Case
ESC35LX
IN-LINE CABLE CUTTER
ESC35LX
TOOL FUNCTIONS
• Cutting head rotates 350°
• Tool automatically retracts
when the cutting cycle
is complete
• Overmolded tacky grip area
make gripping the tool easier
and more comfortable
CAPACITY
• 1000 kcmil (500mm2) Copper
Or Aluminum Cable
ERGONOMICS
• In-line tool style is lightweight
and very easy to control
• One trigger controls all
tool features
30